

## NLG Tool Tethering Learning Hub Board Product Code: 101467 Max Load:

N/A



#### OVERVIEW

NLG Tool Tethering Learning Hub Board is a high-impact awareness tool that is perfect for training centres and on-site. The board provides an easy-to-understand visual representation of the NLG 1,2,3 Tool Tethering system and reminds operators to tether up.

#### VIEW ONLINE

https://neverletgo.com/products/tool-tetherin g-learning-hub/



## NLG **ID**<sup>™</sup> Serialised and safe

Simply scan the NLG ID tag with your phone to instantly access certificates, instruction videos and log inspections. (See Specification if included).



# Third-party tested and certified

Independent laboratory load testing certificates and Declarations of Conformity are available on request. Please contact team@neverletgo.com.

DESCRIPTION	NLG Tool Tethering Learning Hub Board is a high-impact awareness tool that is perfect for training centres and on-site. The board provides an easy-to-understand visual representation of the NLG 1,2,3 Tool Tethering system and reminds operators to tether up.	
FEATURES	1x Learning Hub Board	
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION	Max Load: N/A	
	Dimensions: 1m (H) x 2m (W)	
RETAIL	EAN (GTIN-13)	UNIT WEIGHT (G)
SHIPPING	HS CODE 4823.90.8590	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN UK



### Tool Tethering Learning Hub Board Product Code: 101467

View online https://neverletgo.com/products/tool-tet hering-learning-hub/

Learn more about: Dropped object prevention Tool tethering Tool lanyards

Useful resources: Tool Box Tool Tether Guide Library

CONTACT	+44 (0)330 016 0030 neverletgo.com
INSPECTION	In addition to routine checks before each use, all equipment should undergo regular detailed inspections, conducted and recorded by a competent person using the NLG Inspection Checklist. If any part is worn or shows signs of degradation, immediately retire from service. In the event of a drop, quarantine the equipment for a thorough inspection.
LEGAL	NLG makes every effort to ensure the information in this Datasheet is accurate and current. However, NLG reserves the right to change the product specification when necessary. NLG cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions. Copyright © 2023. NLG <sup>©</sup> and Never Let Go <sup>©</sup> are registered trademarks.